
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email Notes/ Additional Contact

Kriska, LLC Kelly Kriska x Kkriska@kriska.org

Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net

East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp x dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com

Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com

Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan Morgan x dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net

Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank x pete@smithexcavation.com

DJC Project Center Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com

EC Electric LeAnn Field estimating_pdx@ecpowerslife.com

Boettcher & Sons, Inc. Caleb Boettcher x boetsons@gmail.com

Olin Excavation, LLC Phylisha Olin olin@olinexcavation.com

Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net

Eagle Creek Culvert Replacement

Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday May 16th, 2022


